Releases - March 15, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

224752
222139
292931
304260
303498
214746
305308
301559
196244
302876
304823
304439
303740
224615
260820
288142
159778
305645
256823
186891
216825
247174
244368
165353
303447
271263
219965
245640
303071
304099

Burton
Warren
Chavarriya
Roberts
Shields
King
Cardwell
Matthews
Bates
Lohden
Wells
Walker
Bennett
Bachelder
Garrett
Presley
McNealy
Demint
Miller
Norman
Hart

Ryan
Harney
Cox

Minor
Miller
Conkright
Sutherland
McGee
Bell

William Robert
Carl Dikeith
Alicia R
Mark A
Amanda

Joseph

Josh

James C
Jeffrey

Mary

Aiden

Demetrius Reuben
Mindy Cheryl
Michael D
Darrell

Matthew A
Phillip Austin
Brian Harold
Steven

Jimmy

Mea Shea
Christopher
Christopher

Joseph

Carol

Marion w
James G
Tonya Ann
Glen

Frankie L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail

Hart County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Powell County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boyle County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Montgomery County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Lee Adjustment Center
Leslie County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Butler County Jail

Clay County Jail

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



