DOC # Las	st Name F	irst Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
224752 Bur	rton V	Nilliam	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222139 Wa	arren C	Carl	Dikeith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292931 Cha	avarriya A	Alicia	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304260 Rob	berts N	Mark	A	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303498 Shi	ields A	Amanda		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214746 King	ig J	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305308 Car	rdwell J	Josh		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301559 Mat	tthews J	James	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196244 Bat	tes J	Jeffrey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302876 Loh	nden N	Mary		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304823 We	ells A	Aiden		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304439 Wa	alker D	Demetrius	Reuben	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303740 Ber	nnett N	Mindy	Cheryl	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224615 Bac	chelder N	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260820 Gar	rrett D	Darrell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288142 Pre	esley N	Matthew	A	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159778 Mc	Nealy F	Phillip	Austin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305645 Der	mint E	Brian	Harold	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256823 Mill	ler S	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186891 Nor	rman J	Jimmy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216825 Har	rt N	Mea	Shea	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247174 Rya	an C	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244368 Har	rney C	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165353 Cox	x J	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303447 Min	nor C	Carol		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271263 Mille		Marion	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219965 Cor		James	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245640 Sut		Fonya	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303071 Mc0	Gee C	Glen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
304099 Bell	ll F	Frankie	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)